
2023 Masters
Track State Championships

Date: 17th, 18th & 19th March 2023 Dunc Gray Velodrome, Sydney

Chief Commissaire: Simon Forrest Organiser:  AusCycling
Monday, April 03 2023 1:42:06pm
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Event 15a: MMAS7 Individual Pursuit Bronze Final
8 Laps 2000m - Result

1. 74 Craig KENTWELL (Vikings CC (ACT)) 2:47.318
Half Lap 15.937 (1)

Lap 1 26.192 26.192 (1)
Lap 2 19.781 45.973 (1)
Lap 3 19.598 1:05.571 (1)
Lap 4 19.433 1:25.005 (1)
Lap 5 20.181 1:45.186 (1)
Lap 6 20.270 2:05.456 (1)
Lap 7 20.828 2:26.285 (1)
Lap 8 21.033 2:47.318 (1)

2. 71 Ian THOMAS (Warratah Masters CC) 2:53.506 +6.188
Half Lap 16.298 (2)

Lap 1 26.450 26.450 (2)
Lap 2 20.210 46.661 (2)
Lap 3 20.785 1:07.446 (2)
Lap 4 21.161 1:28.608 (2)
Lap 5 21.496 1:50.105 (2)
Lap 6 21.586 2:11.691 (2)
Lap 7 21.429 2:33.120 (2)
Lap 8 20.385 2:53.506 (2)


